
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
8:00    Park Walk
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes
9:30    Chair Fitness/Conditioning (LVH)
10:30  Stay Balanced (LVH)
2:00    Friday Forum (LVH)
4:00    TGIF (SB)
7:00    Gin Rummy (Cat)

8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.)
9:00    Taijifit (Green)
10:00  Men’s Billiards
11:00  In Stitches (Cat)
12:15  Spinner (Cat)
2:00    Bingo (LVH)
7:00    Scrabble (Cat)
7:30    Movie (Ch.1390)-October Sky

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7:30             Church Bus Run
11:30-4:00   Brunch/Menu
3:30             OC Swing Band (LVH)
4:00             Movie (Ch.1390)-October Sky

8:30      Men’s Horseshoes
9:30      Fitness/Conditioning (LVH)
10:20    Stay Balanced (LVH)
11:30    Yoga (LVH)
1:00      Living History
2:00      Friday Forum Replay (Ch. 1390)
1:00      Canasta (Cat)
2:00      Blackjack (Cor)
3:15      Ask the Doc (LVH)
7:00      Poker (Cor)

8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.)
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes
9:00    Zumba (LVH)
9:30    Catholic Communion (Cat)
10:00  Video Lecture (Cor)
10:00  Stay Fit (LVH)
11:00  Pilates (LVH)
1:00    Spec. Events/Dec. (BdRm)
1:00    Ping Pong (Studio)
1:30    Wii Bowling (Cor)
6:30    Creative Writing (BdRm)
6:50    Duplicate Bridge (Cat)
7:00    Hearts (Prom)

8:30             Men’s Horseshoes
9:00             Wed. Walkers (Patio)
9:00             Art Studio (Studio)
10:00           Video Lecture Repeat (Cor)
10:00           Golf at Fullerton Golf Course
10:00           Yoga (LVH)
11:00           TaijiFit (LVH)
1:00             Monitor Meeting (BdRm)
2:00             Music With Mathew (Prom)
2:00             Safety/Transportation (BdRm)
3:15             Acting Aging: Relaxation
                    Lecture (LVH)
6:45             Dominoes Train (Prom)
7:00             Couples Hand & Foot (Cat)

8:30     Pickleball (Links Ct.)
8:30     Men’s Horseshoes
9:00     Food/Beverage Comm. (BdRm)
9:00     Zumba (LVH)
10:00   Art Studio #2 (Studio)
10:00   Bible Study (Cat)
10:00   Stay Fit (LVH)
11:00   Pilates (LVH)
11:00   Dip ‘N Be Fit (Pool)
1:00     Mahjong (Prom)
1:00     MSF/PV Safety (LVH)
1:30     Wii Bowling (Cor)
2:00     Morningside Staff (LVH)
2:30     Computer Comm. (BdRm)
3:00     Living Your Best Self (LVH)
6:45     Social Bridge (Cat)
7:00     Blackjack (Cor)

Crazy Dress-Up Day
8:00    Park Walk
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes
9:30    Chair Fitness/Conditioning (LVH)
10:30  Stay Balanced (LVH)
1:00    Book Club (Cat)
2:30    Nick Arnette, Comedian (LVH)
4:00    TGIF (LVH)
7:00    Gin Rummy (Cat)

8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.)
9:00    Open Play (Croquet, bocce, etc.)
10:00  Men’s Billiards
11:00  In Stitches (Cat)
1:00    Hand & Foot (Cat)
7:00    Scrabble (Cat)
7:30    Movie (Ch.1390)-Point Blank

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
7:30              Church Bus Run  
11:30-4:00    Brunch/Menu
1:00              Clue (La Mirada)
4:00              Movie (Ch. 1390)-Point Blank

Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes   
9:30    Fitness/Conditioning (LVH) 
10:30  Stay Balanced (LVH)  
11:30  Yoga (LVH)
1:00    Canasta (Cat)
2:00    Blackjack (Cor)  
3:15    Activities Excursion Comm.
           (BdRm) 
7:00    Poker (Cor)

8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.)  
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes		
9:00    Zumba (LVH)
9:30    Catholic Communion (Cat)
10:00  Video Lecture (Cor)
10:00  Stay Fit (LVH)
11:00  Pilates (LVH)
1:00    Ping Pong (Studio)
1:30    Floor/Villa Reps & Alternates (LVH)
1:30    Wii Bowling (Cor)
4:00    Gardenside Block Party (Prom)
6:30    Creative Writing (BdRm)
6:50    Duplicate Bridge (Cat) 
7:00    Hearts (Prom) 

8:30    Men’s Horseshoes
9:00    Wed. Walkers (Patio) 
9:00    Art Studio (Studio) 
9:15    Reagan Library (Simi Valley)
10:00  Video Lecture Repeat (Cor)
10:00  Golf at Fullerton Golf Course 
10:00  Yoga (LVH) 
10:00  Bible Study (Cat) 
11:00  TaijiFit (LVH) 
1:00    Monitor Meeting (BdRm)
2:00    Music With Mathew (Prom) 
2:00    Health Committee (BdRm)
3:00    Chair Volleyball (LVH) 
6:45    Dominoes Train (Prom)
7:00    Couples Hand & Foot (Cat) 
7:00    Golden Hearts/OLLI (Zoom)

8:00    Living Desert (Palm Desert) 
8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.)
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes
9:00    Zumba (LVH)
10:00  Art Studio #2 (Studio)
10:00  Bible Study (Cat) 
10:00  Stay Fit (LVH)   
11:00  Pilates (LVH)
11:00  Dip ’N Be Fit (Pool) 
1:00    Mahjong (Prom) 
1:30    Wii Bowling (Cor)
3:00    Learning and Sharing Group (Cor) 
6:45    Social Bridge (Cat) 
7:00    Blackjack (Cor) 

8:00    Park Walk
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes
9:30    Chair Fitness/Conditioning (LVH)
10:30  Stay Balanced (LVH)
2:30    OKTOBERFEST (LVH)
4:00    TGIF (SB/Prom)
7:00    Gin Rummy (Cat) 

8:00    Destination/Alzheimer’s Walk:
           Bolsa Chica 
8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.)
10:00  Men’s Billiards
11:00  In Stitches (Cat)
12:15  Spinner (Cat)
2:00    Bingo (LVH)
7:00    Scrabble (Cat)
7:30    Movie (Ch.1390)-Mystic Pizza

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
7:30            Church Bus Run
11:30-4:00  Brunch/Menu
3:00            Michael Sellers in  

 Concert (LVH)
4:00            Movie (Ch. 1390)-Mystic Pizza

8:30    Men’s Horseshoes   
9:30    Fitness/Conditioning (LVH) 
10:30  Stay Balanced (LVH)   
11:30  Yoga (LVH)
1:00    Residents’ Council (BdRm)
1:00    Canasta (Cat) 
2:00    Blackjack (Cor) 
7:00    Poker (Cor) 
7:00   Jazz Club (LVH)

8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.) 
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes    
9:00    Zumba (LVH)     
9:30    Catholic Communion (Cat) 
10:00  Video Lecture (Ch. Cor)
10:00  Stay Fit (LVH)
11:00  Pilates (LVH) 
1:00    Ping Pong (Studio)
1:00    Bowers Museum (Santa Ana)
1:30    Wii Bowling (Cor)
6:30    Creative Writing (BdRm)
6:50    Duplicate Bridge (Cat) 	
7:00    Hearts (Prom)

8:30    Men’s Horseshoes
9:00    Wed. Walkers (Patio) 
10:00  Movie Committee (SB) 
10:00  Video Lecture Repeat (Cor)  
10:00  Golf at Fullerton Golf Course 
10:00  Bible Study (Cat)
2:00    Music With Mathew (Prom) 
6:45    Dominoes Train (Prom)
7:00    Couples Hand & Foot (Cat)

8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.)  
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes    
9:00    Zumba (LVH)
10:00  Bible Study (Cat)   
10:00  Stay Fit (LVH)  
11:00  Pilates (LVH)    
11:00  Dip ’N Be Fit (Pool) 
1:00    Mahjong (Prom) 
1:30    Wii Bowling (Cor)  
6:45    Social Bridge (Cat) 
7:00    Blackjack (Cor)

8:00    Park Walk 
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes  
9:30    Chair Fitness/Conditioning (LVH) 
10:30  Stay Balanced (LVH) 
2:30    Afternoon at the Movies (LVH)
4:00    TGIF (SB/Prom)
7:00    Gin Rummy (Cat)  

8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.)
9:00    Yoga (Green) 
9:30    Men’s Club (LVH)
10:00  Men’s Billiards 
11:00  In Stitches (Cat)
1:00    Hand & Foot (Cat)
7:00    Scrabble (Cat)  
7:30    Movie (Ch. 1390)-Practical Magic

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
7:30            Church Bus Run
11:30-4:00  Brunch/Menu
2:30            Movie Musical Sunday (LVH)
4:00            Movie (Ch. 1390)-Practical Magic

8:30    Men’s Horseshoes 
9:30    Fitness/Conditioning (LVH) 
9:30    Yaamava' Casino Trip
10:30  Stay Balanced (LVH)   
11:30  Yoga (LVH)
1:00    Living History (LVH)
1:00    Canasta (Cat) 
2:00    Blackjack (Cor) 
3:00    Welcoming Comm. (Cat)
7:00    Poker (Cor) 
 

8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.)   
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes	
9:00    Zumba (LVH)
9:30    Catholic Communion (Cat) 
10:00  Video Lecture (Cor)
10:00  Stay Fit (LVH)
11:00  Pilates (LVH)    
1:00    Ping Pong (Studio)  
1:30    Wii Bowling (Cor) 
4:00    Canyonside Block Party (Prom) 
6:30    Creative Writing (BdRm)
6:50    Duplicate Bridge (Cat) 
7:00    Hearts (Prom) 

8:30    Men’s Horseshoes
9:00    Wed. Walkers (Patio) 
9:00    Art Studio (Studio)  
10:00  Movie Committee (SB) 
10:00  Video Lecture Repeat (Cor)  
10:00  Golf at Fullerton Golf Course  
10:00  Yoga (LVH) 
10:00  Bible Study (Cat)   
11:00  TaijiFit (LVH)
2:00    Music With Mathew (Prom)
3:00    Chair Volleyball (LVH) 
6:45    Dominoes Train (Prom)
7:00    Couples Hand & Foot (Cat) 
7:00    Golden Hearts/OLLI (Zoom)

8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.)  
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes    
9:00    Zumba (LVH)
10:00  Art Studio #2 (Studio)
10:00  Bible Study (Cat)   
10:00  Stay Fit (LVH)  
11:00  Pilates (LVH)    
11:00  Dip ’N Be Fit (Pool) 
1:00    Mahjong (Prom) 
1:30    Wii Bowling (Cor)  
3:00    Learning and Sharing Group (Cor) 
6:45    Social Bridge (Cat) 
7:00    Blackjack (Cor) 
7:00    Game Night (Prom)

8:00    Park Walk 
8:30    Men’s Horseshoes  
9:30    Chair Fitness/Conditioning (LVH) 
10:30  Stay Balanced (LVH) 
2:30    Halloween Party (Green/LVH)
4:00    TGIF (SB/Prom)
7:00    Gin Rummy (Cat) 

8:30    Pickleball (Links Ct.)
9:00    Yoga (Green) 
9:30    Men’s Club (LVH)
10:00  Men’s Billiards 
11:00  In Stitches (Cat)
1:00    Hand & Foot (Cat)
2:00    Bingo for a Cause (LVH)
7:00    Scrabble (Cat)  
7:30    Movie (Ch. 1390)-Bell, Book
           & Candle

In Remembrance of: 
Roger Burtner

OCTOBER 2021 (BdRm) Board Room  •  (Cat) Catalina Room  •  (Cor) Coronado Room  •  (CTDR) Crystal Terrace Dining Room  •  (LVH) Lakeview Hall 
(Pool) Swimming Pool  •  (Prom) Promenade  •  (SB) Saddleback Room  •  (Studio) Art Studio     Special Events     Featured Classes     Committees/ClubsLEGEND

	S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S

		  1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	
7		 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	
14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20	
21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27	
28	 29	 30

Nov. 7 
Elvis Show in LVH
Nov. 12 
Fred Moyer in Concert
Nov. 17 
Volunteer Appreciation
Nov. 19 
Billy Elliot/Dinner Theatre

Looking Ahead:
COMING UP: NOVEMBER 2021

 31
Happy Halloween
7:30             Church Bus Run
11:30-4:00   Brunch/Menu
4:00             Movie (Ch. 1390)-Bell, Book 
                    & Candle


